Listade totalt i Dalarna
Listade personer

Listad VC (Hsa Namn)

Falu vardcentral

Koppardalens vardcentral
Vardcentral Avesta
Vardcentral Avestahalsan
Véardcentral Britsarvet-Grycksbo
Vardcentral Domnarvet
Vardcentral Engelbrekt
Vardcentral Gagnef
Vardcentral Hedemora
Vardcentral Jakobsgardarna
Vardcentral Kvarnporten
Vardcentral Kvarnsveden
Vardcentral Leksand
Vardcentral Ludvika-Grangesberg
Vardcentral Langshyttan
Vardcentral Lakarhuset Borlange
Vardcentral Malung
Vardcentral Mora

Vardcentral Norslund-Svardsjo
Vardcentral Orsa

Vardcentral Rattvik
Vardcentral Smedjebacken
Vardcentral Sunnansjo
Vardcentral Salen

Vardcentral Sarna

Vardcentral Sater

Vardcentral Tisken
Vardcentral Vansbro
Vardcentral Alvdalen
Totalsumma

Manad
Januari
85
730
141
767
81
38
161
18
48
23
51
29
73
112
49
32
21
70
81
47
68
88
23
51
65
23
56
22
19
3072

Februari
89
726
140
763
81
37
165
18
47
25
50
30
71
111
49
32
21
71
83
49
68
88
24
52
65
24
56
22
19
3076

Mars
94
715
145
765
85
41
167
22
49
28
50
30
70
113
52
34
22
72
83
53
69
88
26
56
65
26
57
23
19
3119





